Name Riyaj Shamshuddin Attar

Code 930

Department MEP

PF Number MH/PUN/120940/10737

Earnings

Basic

HRA

Education Allowance
Conveyance

Mediclaim And PA Allowance
Other_Laptop_LTA Allowance
Leave Encashment
Maternity Benefit

Incentive

Medical Reimbursement
Bonus

Loyalty Bonus

Total Gross

Employee Pay Slip

Month 03-2025

UAN No 101770644739

Designation CAD Quality & Delivery Head
ESIC Number

Amount Deduction
41249.00 Professional Tax
16500.00 Income Tax

174.00 Advance

1394.00 Security Deposit

1306.00 Mobile Deduction
31042.00 ESIC Deduction

0.00 Memo
0.00 PF Employee
0.00
15000.00
0.00
0.00
Total Deductions

106665.00 Net Salary

Amount in Words: Ninety eight thousand one hundred sixty five indian rupee only.
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No Of Days 31
Payable Days 27

Absent Days 4

Amount
200.00
6500.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1800.00

8500.00

98165.00



