



S N Joshi Consultants Pvt Ltd

5th Floor , Office No 503 , Metropolitan , Wakdewadi , Shivajinagar ,
Pune - 4110005, Maharashtra , India Website: www.snjoshiconsultants.com
Phone: 9975571104 Fax:

Employee Pay Slip

Name	Riyaj Shamshuddin Attar	Month	03-2025	No Of Days	31
Code	930	UAN No	101770644739	Payable Days	27
Department	MEP	Designation	CAD Quality & Delivery Head	Absent Days	4
PF Number	MH/PUN/120940/10737	ESIC Number			

Earnings	Amount	Deduction	Amount
Basic	41249.00	Professional Tax	200.00
HRA	16500.00	Income Tax	6500.00
Education Allowance	174.00	Advance	0.00
Conveyance	1394.00	Security Deposit	0.00
Mediclaim And PA Allowance	1306.00	Mobile Deduction	0.00
Other_Laptop_LTA Allowance	31042.00	ESIC Deduction	0.00
Leave Encashment	0.00	Memo	0.00
Maternity Benefit	0.00	PF Employee	1800.00
Incentive	0.00		
Medical Reimbursement	15000.00		
Bonus	0.00		
Loyalty Bonus	0.00		
		Total Deductions	8500.00
Total Gross	106665.00	Net Salary	98165.00

Amount in Words: **Ninety eight thousand one hundred sixty five indian rupee only.**

Note : This is a system generated document and does not require any signature.